Fee of Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars ($800,000) (“Management Fee”). The first payment of 
the Management Fee will occur thirty (30) days prior to the Center’s opening.  For years two (2) 
through ten (10), the Management Fee shall increase each year on the anniversary date by a 
minimum of Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000). Following the initial ten (10) years of 
this Agreement, the Parties shall meet to discuss and/or renegotiate the Management Fee for the 
remainder of the Term.   

3.2 Payment.  RAM shall be paid the Management Fee monthly by the fifth (5th) of 
each month.